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Affinity

Weddings
AT

D E R W E N T  M A N O R  H O T E L

W E D D I N G  PA C K A G E

*Excludes Bank Holidays

Monday-Thursday

Fridays & Sunday*

Saturday

£5999

£7029

£7810

£5499

£6414

£7260

£3500

£4208

£4675

Additional Day Time Guests - £55 Additional Evening Guest £17
Additional Day Time Children £20 Additional Evening Children £10

Day
Grand Hall
90-150 Guests

Allensford Suite
70-125 Guests

Garden Room
50-80 Guests



**Please note that registrars charge their own fee for conducting your ceremony**

Affinity

• Your dedicated Wedding Co-Ordinator will assist 
 you with the entire planning process right from 
 the onset and throughout.
• Your personal Wedding Attendant and Master of 
 Ceremonies will ensure that everything runs 
 smoothly throughout the day.
• Arrival Drinks for your guests – a choice of Bucks 
 Fizz or Sparkling Wine.
• Chefs Choice of Canapes.
• Cake Table and Gift Table including use of our 
 Cake Stand and Knife.
• Chair Covers and Sashes for both day and night.
• Table Mirrors.
• Three Course Wedding Breakfast.
• One Glass of Red, White or Rose Wine during 
 the meal.
• Sparkling Wine to toast the Bride and Groom.
• Evening Reception until 12:30am (midnight 
 Monday-Thursday).
• Resident DJ.
• Evening Buffet.
• A Bedroom for your first night as a married couple.

YO U R  W E D D I N G  DAY

W E D D I N G  PA C K A G E
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