Affinity WEDDING PACKAGE

Day	Grand Hall 90-150 Guests	Allensford Suite 70-125 Guests	Garden Room 50-80 Guests
Monday-Thursday	£5999	£5499	£3500
Fridays & Sunday*	£7029	£6414	£4208
Saturday	£7810	£7260	£4675

Additional Day Time Guests - £55 Additional Day Time Children £20 Additional Evening Guest £17 Additional Evening Children £10

*Excludes Bank Holidays

Seddings J

DERWENT MANOR HOTEL

finity WEDDING PACKAGE

YOUR WEDDING DAY

- Your dedicated Wedding Co-Ordinator will assist you with the entire planning process right from the onset and throughout.
- Your personal Wedding Attendant and Master of Ceremonies will ensure that everything runs smoothly throughout the day.
- Arrival Drinks for your guests a choice of Bucks Fizz or Sparkling Wine.
- Chefs Choice of Canapes.
- Cake Table and Gift Table including use of our Cake Stand and Knife.
- Chair Covers and Sashes for both day and night.
- Table Mirrors.
- Three Course Wedding Breakfast.
- One Glass of Red, White or Rose Wine during the meal.
- Sparkling Wine to toast the Bride and Groom.
- Evening Reception until 12:30am (midnight Monday-Thursday).
- Resident DJ.
- Evening Buffet.
- A Bedroom for your first night as a married couple.

